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LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB SER B

ISIN: SE0014990966

Overview

2024/04/10 17:24:59

Price
164.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.92% (1.50)

SE0014990966
LAGR B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

2,826 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

164.30 SEK (25)
164.50 SEK (438)
162.00 SEK
165.90 SEK
161.50 SEK
163.00 SEK
163.900539 SEK
88,971
14,559,384.10
671

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7177736
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0014990966&ID_NOTATION=3707973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a402081e5461707e98678021e8f49a0fe5606433affa763160ddf5051c7a56&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12208a3ade60f34e9&time=1712850001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7361e58d517aa9251f3a42d4613510111e8374361e9a370c5aac029bd3eb1e53&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efeb833c1423555dd&time=1712850001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cdfd59bcd2f7555b36f5a47046188a4e02cf9ec1bd83b89d6a0553bebc7459f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=560850783d6b59180&time=1712850001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ace2dd316843b86304f7e74e7162c0e7fa35d066f6a7cb219e564346d3e37f0&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=098c9f66dad8f08f7&time=1712850001&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aa4318db29db58277cf5d23de308d44fd4643c5c5f9a7174775c8d4d35962b9&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37369fe05f4d8827a&time=1712850001&tool=RSC

LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB SER B

Details

2024/04/10 17:24:59

Price

164.50 SEK

Difference (] 0.92% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN SE0014990966
Symbol LAGR B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,826 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.30 SEK (25)
Ask (Ask size) 164.50 SEK (438)
Open 162.00 SEK
High 165.90 SEK
Low 161.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 163.00 SEK
VWAP 163.900539 SEK
Volume (pcs) 88,971
Trading volume 14,559,384.10
Number of trades 671
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +50.65% +30.61% +93.93%
Perf (abs.) +54.80 +38.20 +78.95
Beta 1.39 1.36 1.30
Volatility  27.53 28.28 37.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

14:59

17:24

08:05

17:25

08:05

Price

13.96 EUR

164.50 SEK

14.13 EUR

161.65 SEK

14.04 EUR

161.78 SEK (129,585
156.27 SEK (172,744
138.80 SEK (182,027
128.55 SEK (213,910
165.40 SEK (2024/04/02
126.50 SEK (2024/01/17
165.40 SEK (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
96.05 SEK (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
14.56 671
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3707973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126412

LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB SER B

04/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31 14.11 EUR 0.00 4
04/10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386242

LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB SER B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
LAGERCRANTZ AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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